
記録
ｺﾒﾝﾄ

多田 真澄 (3) 加藤 花月 (1) 田中 杏実 (1) 小林 梢 (1) 近藤 夏美 (1)
(5) 10:13 (1) 20:15 (1) 27:11 (1) 33:58 (1) 40:58
(5) 10:13 (1) 10:02 (1) 6:56 (1) 6:47 NSR (1) 7:00 NSR

新田 成未 (1) 加藤 ひなの (2) 松本 愛羅 (1) 久門 慶子 (1) 岸 凪海 (3)
(2) 10:03 (2) 20:18 (2) 27:29 (2) 34:26 (2) 41:55
(2) 10:03 (3) 10:15 (4) 7:11 (2) 6:57 (5) 7:29

伊藤 静歩 (3) 伊藤 望 (2) 山之内 沙希 (2) 岡部 佑紀 (2) 伊藤 雛花 (1)
(11) 10:27 (5) 20:38 (3) 27:39 (3) 34:52 (3) 42:17
(11) 10:27 (2) 10:11 (2) 7:01 (5) 7:13 (4) 7:25
樋口 希 (1) 山下 唯依 (2) 上甲 茉奈 (2) 黒田 彩夏 (1) 高森 爽楠 (2)
(7) 10:15 (8) 20:57 (6) 28:01 (4) 35:06 (4) 42:27
(7) 10:15 (10) 10:42 (3) 7:04 (3) 7:05 (2) 7:21

岡田 佳子 (1) 山岡 愛実 (3) 稲見 志穂 (2) 白石 瞳 (2) 政所 優奈 (2)
(1) 9:59 (3) 20:31 (4) 27:57 (5) 35:18 (5) 42:51
(1) 9:59 (6) 10:32 (14) 7:26 (9) 7:21 (6) 7:33

日野 未奈子 (3) 金橋 希歩 (3) 鍋田 瑞希 (1) 泉 若沙 (3) 德本 彩菜 (1)
(6) 10:13 (4) 20:36 (5) 27:59 (7) 35:31 (6) 42:52
(6) 10:13 (4) 10:23 (10) 7:23 (13) 7:32 (2) 7:21

大西 愛梨 (2) 山内 絵里奈 (2) 藤田 涼加 (3) 吉識 日菜実 (2) 広瀬 さえ (2)
(3) 10:12 (6) 20:43 (7) 28:07 (6) 35:24 (7) 43:02
(3) 10:12 (5) 10:31 (11) 7:24 (7) 7:17 (11) 7:38

髙取 美咲 (1) 渡邉 美紗 (1) 森 果穂 (2) 矢野 未糸緒 (3) 村上 紗季里 (3)
(16) 10:37 (11) 21:25 (10) 28:40 (9) 35:48 (8) 43:23
(16) 10:37 (12) 10:48 (5) 7:15 (4) 7:08 (9) 7:35

泉 景織子 (2) 奥村 奈穂子 (1) 栁原 恵理香 (2) 谷岡 梨央 (1) 小笠原 晴海 (2)
(4) 10:12 (7) 20:44 (8) 28:08 (8) 35:41 (9) 43:24
(4) 10:12 (6) 10:32 (11) 7:24 (14) 7:33 (15) 7:43

村尾 日向子 (2) 山口 かんな (1) 兵頭 七海 (2) 山口 ほのか (3) 武田 成美 (3)
(9) 10:25 (9) 21:00 (9) 28:27 (10) 35:56 (10) 43:32
(9) 10:25 (9) 10:35 (15) 7:27 (12) 7:29 (10) 7:36

石川 愛海 (3) 三宅 香菜子 (3) 横尾 千夏 (2) 高橋 利緒 (2) 宇高 ひなた (1)
(33) 11:01 (15) 21:33 (11) 28:49 (11) 36:02 (11) 43:40
(33) 11:01 (6) 10:32 (6) 7:16 (5) 7:13 (11) 7:38

清家 果歩 (3) 松下 優希 (3) 清家 久代 (2) 清家 さゆか (1) 古岩 采 (2)
(17) 10:38 (13) 21:31 (13) 28:51 (12) 36:09 (12) 44:00
(17) 10:38 (15) 10:53 (8) 7:20 (8) 7:18 (22) 7:51

上野 由佳 (3) 若江 なぎさ (2) 早瀬 奈穂 (2) 兵頭 真優 (3) 住田 麻結 (1)
(10) 10:27 (10) 21:10 (12) 28:49 (13) 36:27 (13) 44:23
(10) 10:27 (11) 10:43 (23) 7:39 (20) 7:38 (26) 7:56

吉田 遙香 (2) 若松 実由 (3) 小野山 温子 (3) 永尾 美波 (2) 早川 愛 (3)
(21) 10:43 (16) 21:34 (14) 29:13 (15) 36:58 (14) 44:43
(21) 10:43 (13) 10:51 (23) 7:39 (26) 7:45 (17) 7:45

鈴木 音弥 (2) 加地 悠 (3) 石川 恋華 (1) 一色 美緒 (3) 赤松 歩美 (2)
(34) 11:05 (20) 22:01 (16) 29:21 (16) 36:58 (15) 44:47
(34) 11:05 (17) 10:56 (8) 7:20 (18) 7:37 (21) 7:49

徳永 美佐希 (1) 真鍋 未来 (1) 鈴木 優梨 (2) 村上 咲恵華 (1) 近藤 沙紀 (1)
(18) 10:40 (14) 21:33 (20) 29:30 (18) 37:08 (16) 44:49
(18) 10:40 (15) 10:53 (44) 7:57 (20) 7:38 (13) 7:41

細川 亜莉紗 (2) 片山 遙 (2) 寺坂 美和 (2) 竹田 椎菜 (2) 岡田 愛純 (1)
(23) 10:48 (18) 21:46 (19) 29:28 (19) 37:10 (17) 44:52
(23) 10:48 (18) 10:58 (28) 7:42 (25) 7:42 (14) 7:42

重松 侑那 (2) 浮穴 萌 (2) 豊田 来実 (2) 越智 あさひ (2) 木村 有那 (2)
(19) 10:42 (31) 22:28 (27) 30:05 (21) 37:26 (18) 44:59
(19) 10:42 (50) 11:46 (21) 7:37 (9) 7:21 (6) 7:33

上田 莉央 (3) 河邉 菜月 (1) 武市 華奈 (3) 奥村 ありか (2) 谷崎 美唯 (2)
(27) 10:52 (17) 21:44 (15) 29:19 (14) 36:56 (19) 45:04
(27) 10:52 (14) 10:52 (19) 7:35 (18) 7:37 (38) 8:08

渡邊 桜也香 (2) 辻 妃奈乃 (2) 松本 蘭 (2) 岡　　　 雅 (1) 大田　 福恵 (2)
(25) 10:50 (21) 22:02 (18) 29:27 (20) 37:20 (20) 45:15
(25) 10:50 (21) 11:12 (13) 7:25 (35) 7:53 (24) 7:55
石川 渚 (2) 仁野 萌 (2) 石川 梨子 (2) 熊野 桃子 (3) 安藤 綾美 (1)
(43) 11:21 (35) 22:33 (26) 30:04 (23) 37:32 (21) 45:19
(43) 11:21 (21) 11:12 (17) 7:31 (11) 7:28 (18) 7:47

久保田 彩弥 (3) 山本 美里 (3) 田村 美樹 (3) 前田 夏七 (3) 永井 佳奈恵 (3)
(12) 10:32 (12) 21:30 (17) 29:24 (17) 37:05 (22) 45:26
(12) 10:32 (18) 10:58 (41) 7:54 (23) 7:41 (49) 8:21

鈴木 花奈 (2) 近藤 遙 (2) 藤田 友里菜 (1) 鈴木 里奈子 (1) 矢野 成美 (2)
(22) 10:46 (26) 22:16 (23) 29:58 (26) 37:53 (23) 45:26
(22) 10:46 (35) 11:30 (28) 7:42 (38) 7:55 (6) 7:33

小原 有賀 (3) 尾﨑 佐知子 (3) 西田 玲奈 (3) 松浦 実 (2) 宮崎 雛乃 (2)
(24) 10:50 (23) 22:10 (22) 29:57 (22) 37:31 (24) 45:35
(24) 10:50 (28) 11:20 (32) 7:47 (15) 7:34 (35) 8:04

河野　 未知 (1) 津川 広子 (1) 品部 朔 (2) 天本 歩 (2) 渡部 里己 (2)
(32) 10:57 (28) 22:25 (28) 30:06 (24) 37:41 (25) 45:44
(32) 10:57 (31) 11:28 (26) 7:41 (16) 7:35 (34) 8:03

25 45:44:00 24 重信

23 45:26:00 2 船木

24 45:35:00 33 愛大附属

21 45:19:00 85 三島西

22 45:26:00 147 宇南中等

19 45:04:00 29 雄新

20 45:15:00 81 長浜

17 44:52:00 60 城東

18 44:59:00 47 今治西

15 44:47:00 106 新居浜西

16 44:49:00 123 今治日吉

13 44:23:00 146 松西中等

14 44:43:00 66 御荘

11 43:40:00 117 川之江南

12 44:00:00 42 吉田

9 43:24:00 74 北伊予

10 43:32:00 41 広見

7 43:02:00 67 西条北

8 43:23:00 95 吉海

5 42:51:00 49 保内

6 42:52:00 55 港南

3 42:17:00 14 川東

4 42:27:00 40 宇和

チーム／メンバー 第１区

2 41:55:00 91 新居浜北

第２区 第３区 第４区 第５区

1 40:58:00 53 新居浜東

順位 No.



吉川 いちご (3) 高村 南帆 (3) 松本 奈津希 (3) 宮河 遥 (2) 川口 春希 (2)
(28) 10:55 (27) 22:23 (29) 30:09 (25) 37:50 (26) 45:47
(28) 10:55 (31) 11:28 (30) 7:46 (23) 7:41 (28) 7:57

近藤 志保 (2) 倉﨑 翠 (1) 白川 真衣 (3) 近藤 楓 (1) 白石 奈々 (2)
(46) 11:27 (40) 22:46 (30) 30:21 (30) 38:07 (27) 45:50
(46) 11:27 (27) 11:19 (19) 7:35 (29) 7:46 (15) 7:43

西尾 祐香 (1) 稲荷 美咲 (2) 毛利 優里 (2) 篠原 呼乃楓 (1) 川井 麻由 (2)
(20) 10:43 (34) 22:32 (31) 30:24 (27) 37:59 (28) 45:55
(20) 10:43 (52) 11:49 (37) 7:52 (16) 7:35 (26) 7:56
野村 葵 (3) 二宮 万裕香 (3) 東野 咲希 (3) 岡本 歌純 (3) 山本 綾美 (3)
(15) 10:36 (19) 21:47 (21) 29:49 (28) 38:03 (29) 45:58
(15) 10:36 (20) 11:11 (48) 8:02 (54) 8:14 (24) 7:55

弓立 萌子 (2) 神田 沙雪 (2) 中村 美裕 (1) 井上 奈々 (1) 飯尾 咲良 (2)
(53) 11:32 (49) 23:08 (32) 30:26 (33) 38:16 (30) 46:09
(53) 11:32 (38) 11:36 (7) 7:18 (31) 7:50 (23) 7:53

安田 理絵 (3) 田鍋 小梅 (2) 森 美里 (1) 楠原　すみれ (1) 平本 晶 (1)
(45) 11:23 (48) 23:04 (37) 30:33 (35) 38:21 (31) 46:09
(45) 11:23 (44) 11:41 (16) 7:29 (30) 7:48 (20) 7:48

梶谷 奈央 (3) 水口 楓 (2) 伊勢元 優希 (1) 土居 美咲 (2) 兵頭 舞 (1)
(29) 10:55 (33) 22:31 (36) 30:32 (34) 38:17 (32) 46:15
(29) 10:55 (38) 11:36 (47) 8:01 (26) 7:45 (30) 7:58

岡崎 美華 (3) 西原 愛美 (1) 八木 美奈枝 (2) 正岡 夏実 (1) 河野 真紀 (2)
(41) 11:16 (32) 22:29 (24) 30:00 (29) 38:05 (33) 46:16
(41) 11:16 (23) 11:13 (17) 7:31 (44) 8:05 (41) 8:11

島田 理恵 (3) 小嶌 希歩 (3) 田村 優衣 (3) 武井 保菜実 (1) 関本 知佳 (3)
(37) 11:11 (38) 22:39 (35) 30:30 (31) 38:09 (34) 46:24
(37) 11:11 (31) 11:28 (36) 7:51 (22) 7:39 (43) 8:15

青野 冴郁 (2) 金光 さくら (2) 渡辺 真子 (2) 織田 瞳 (2) 片山 渚 (1)
(35) 11:06 (46) 23:01 (42) 30:38 (37) 38:32 (35) 46:29
(35) 11:06 (57) 11:55 (21) 7:37 (37) 7:54 (28) 7:57

木村 祐実 (1) 玉井 亜美 (2) 川元 眞理亜 (2) 井戸 海月 (1) 秋山 琴音 (2)
(31) 10:57 (25) 22:13 (25) 30:02 (32) 38:10 (36) 46:31
(31) 10:57 (24) 11:16 (34) 7:49 (47) 8:08 (49) 8:21

松尾 里沙 (2) 明星 真奈実 (2) 濱田 綾乃 (2) 藤岡 歩美 (2) 横山 みのり (1)
(14) 10:34 (22) 22:09 (33) 30:28 (38) 38:34 (37) 46:33
(14) 10:34 (37) 11:35 (62) 8:19 (45) 8:06 (31) 7:59

益﨑 成香 (2) 岡崎 真希 (2) 白石 千夏 (3) 増成 未紘 (2) 越智 彩 (1)
(49) 11:28 (41) 22:50 (34) 30:29 (39) 38:35 (38) 46:34
(49) 11:28 (29) 11:22 (23) 7:39 (45) 8:06 (31) 7:59

山内 杏莉 (3) 中須賀 月香 (3) 原田 幸歩 (3) 菊池 正美 (2) 濵田 遙 (3)
(48) 11:28 (44) 22:56 (44) 30:45 (36) 38:30 (39) 46:40
(48) 11:28 (31) 11:28 (34) 7:49 (26) 7:45 (39) 8:10

村上 瑠菜 (3) 大下 華奈 (2) 二宮 輝 (2) 入山 愛莉 (1) 川本 彩乃 (1)
(42) 11:20 (47) 23:02 (48) 30:56 (42) 38:54 (40) 46:41
(42) 11:20 (48) 11:42 (41) 7:54 (39) 7:58 (18) 7:47

菅 明日花 (2) 安野 彰子 (2) 松本 祐佳 (2) 村上 真南 (2) 土居 瑞紀 (2)
(38) 11:11 (36) 22:34 (41) 30:38 (40) 38:46 (41) 46:45
(38) 11:11 (30) 11:23 (50) 8:04 (47) 8:08 (31) 7:59

玉置　友美子 (2) 長谷部　貴子 (2) 丹下 ひなた (1) 兼子 　優 (3) 宮内 　春奈 (3)
(55) 11:36 (51) 23:13 (46) 30:54 (44) 38:57 (42) 47:16
(55) 11:36 (41) 11:37 (26) 7:41 (43) 8:03 (47) 8:19

仲山 愛美 (2) 山田 さくら (3) 中崎 悠 (3) 松廣 芽依 (3) 是澤 果歩 (2)
(13) 10:33 (24) 22:11 (38) 30:34 (43) 38:57 (43) 47:17
(13) 10:33 (42) 11:38 (64) 8:23 (57) 8:23 (48) 8:20

松本 美紗 (2) 河﨑 梨乃 (1) 岡山 美樹 (3) 岡 萌奈美 (3) 澤田 鮎美 (3)
(36) 11:09 (29) 22:27 (40) 30:37 (41) 38:53 (44) 47:24
(36) 11:09 (26) 11:18 (55) 8:10 (55) 8:16 (56) 8:31

石川　　愛菜 (2) 高橋　　知捺 (2) 続木　　　舞 (1) 山下　　唯奈 (3) 受川　　　栞 (1)
(58) 11:47 (60) 23:45 (55) 31:40 (51) 39:30 (45) 47:34
(58) 11:47 (58) 11:58 (43) 7:55 (31) 7:50 (35) 8:04

田丸 瑞希 (1) 西田 絢香 (1) 向井 優乃 (2) 水野 めぐみ (1) 長岡 瑞穂 (2)
(44) 11:22 (52) 23:14 (50) 31:06 (49) 39:25 (46) 47:42
(44) 11:22 (53) 11:52 (37) 7:52 (56) 8:19 (45) 8:17

安岡 見保 (3) 高岡 奈都子 (3) 松崎 多樹乃 (3) 相原 亜海 (2) 安岡 志保 (3)
(30) 10:57 (43) 22:51 (43) 30:43 (48) 39:21 (47) 47:47
(30) 10:57 (55) 11:54 (37) 7:52 (58) 8:38 (53) 8:26

矢野 美輪 (2) 増本 悠喜 (2) 岡田 佳那子 (1) 岡田 茉奈美 (2) 土居 春絵 (3)
(40) 11:15 (45) 22:56 (49) 31:01 (46) 39:13 (48) 47:50
(40) 11:15 (44) 11:41 (52) 8:05 (52) 8:12 (57) 8:37

酒井 いずみ (2) 綾城 眞菜 (2) 福島 彩乃 (2) 宇都宮 綾 (1) 濵田 成海 (1)
(56) 11:39 (53) 23:20 (56) 31:43 (53) 39:42 (49) 47:53
(56) 11:39 (44) 11:41 (64) 8:23 (40) 7:59 (41) 8:11

白石 佳奈子 (2) 藤上 玲奈 (2) 岸下 未来 (2) 清水 佳奈 (2) 長井 里央 (2)
(26) 10:51 (37) 22:36 (45) 30:53 (55) 39:50 (50) 47:54
(26) 10:51 (49) 11:45 (60) 8:17 (64) 8:57 (35) 8:04

49 47:53:00 43 明浜

50 47:54:00 110 桜井

47 47:47:00 64 砥部

48 47:50:00 46 大洲北

45 47:34:00 69 土居

46 47:42:00 21 内子

43 47:17:00 9 津島

44 47:24:00 38 桑原

41 46:45:00 20 大西

42 47:16:00 10 東予東

39 46:40:00 93 三瓶

40 46:41:00 140 平野

37 46:33:00 32 三津浜

38 46:34:00 1 弓削

35 46:29:00 145 今東中等

36 46:31:00 99 北郷

33 46:16:00 51 南第二

34 46:24:00 18 久米

31 46:09:00 127 立花

32 46:15:00 62 城北

29 45:58:00 118 青石

30 46:09:00 34 椿

27 45:50:00 114 角野

28 45:55:00 27 勝山

26 45:47:00 77 城南



加納 愛梨 (2) 澤田 光波 (2) 林 樹里 (2) 加納 明日華 (2) 加納 麗香 (2)
(39) 11:14 (42) 22:50 (39) 30:36 (54) 39:46 (51) 48:08
(39) 11:14 (38) 11:36 (30) 7:46 (65) 9:10 (51) 8:22

上岡 あかり (2) 土居原 美穂 (2) 高橋 園華 (1) 中城 美沙希 (3) 西又 渚 (3)
(51) 11:31 (50) 23:11 (51) 31:15 (47) 39:16 (52) 48:08
(51) 11:31 (43) 11:40 (50) 8:04 (41) 8:01 (63) 8:52

竹葉 美紀 (2) 鈴木 杏里 (1) 合田 美里 (3) 河村 葉槻 (1) 高橋 唯 (3)
(60) 11:50 (54) 23:22 (53) 31:33 (50) 39:25 (53) 48:11
(60) 11:50 (36) 11:32 (57) 8:11 (34) 7:52 (60) 8:46

正岡 絢奈 (2) 武田 清美 (1) 土居 春菜 (2) 上本 沙也加 (1) 沼田 智実 (2)
(50) 11:29 (39) 22:45 (47) 30:56 (45) 39:05 (54) 48:13
(50) 11:29 (24) 11:16 (57) 8:11 (50) 8:09 (64) 9:08

稲田 菜摘 (3) 今宮 里緒 (1) 石神 麻友子 (2) 中本 早紀 (2) 安川 美緒 (3)
(47) 11:27 (58) 23:37 (57) 31:46 (57) 39:59 (55) 48:21
(47) 11:27 (61) 12:10 (54) 8:09 (53) 8:13 (51) 8:22

星川 沙紀 (3) 篠原 美悠 (3) 岡本 比奈子 (2) 森内 奈々子 (1) 田井 紗理奈 (2)
(63) 11:52 (65) 24:13 (64) 32:06 (56) 39:57 (56) 48:23
(63) 11:52 (65) 12:21 (40) 7:53 (33) 7:51 (53) 8:26

小西 望恵 (3) 中岡 南美 (2) 萩森 咲奈 (1) 原田 優生 (1) 山本 麻由 (3)
(61) 11:50 (56) 23:31 (58) 31:48 (52) 39:41 (57) 48:29
(61) 11:50 (44) 11:41 (60) 8:17 (35) 7:53 (61) 8:48

植田 智美 (2) 三好 陽 (2) 青野 未来 (1) 城戸 佳乃子 (2) 山田 果穂 (1)
(65) 11:52 (64) 24:09 (65) 32:08 (60) 40:19 (58) 48:36
(65) 11:52 (64) 12:17 (45) 7:59 (51) 8:11 (45) 8:17

坂本 夕夏 (3) 久保 　瞳花 (1) 和家 　琴美 (2) 滝野 　真子 (3) 吉本 　千夏 (3)
(8) 10:16 (30) 22:28 (52) 31:18 (58) 40:01 (59) 48:42
(8) 10:16 (62) 12:12 (66) 8:50 (61) 8:43 (59) 8:41

山上 香瑠 (2) 伊藤 美佳子 (3) 松本 まどか (2) 島 茜音 (3) 松田　　華苗 (2)
(62) 11:51 (62) 23:56 (60) 31:59 (63) 40:39 (60) 48:49
(62) 11:51 (60) 12:05 (49) 8:03 (59) 8:40 (39) 8:10

山内 茅奈 (2) 菅 　真衣子 (2) 新田 奈緒 (1) 永田 　愛梨 (2) 市 　莉奈 (2)
(59) 11:47 (66) 24:46 (66) 32:33 (62) 40:35 (61) 48:51
(59) 11:47 (66) 12:59 (32) 7:47 (42) 8:02 (44) 8:16

明神 妃菜 (2) 中田 美代子 (2) 清家 真理奈 (2) 山藤 眞耶 (3) 林 里花子 (3)
(52) 11:31 (57) 23:35 (54) 31:35 (61) 40:29 (62) 48:57
(52) 11:31 (59) 12:04 (46) 8:00 (63) 8:54 (55) 8:28

二宮 由希 (3) 岡澤 唯 (3) 佐藤 梓 (2) 兵頭 菜々美 (2) 谷岡 和佳奈 (1)
(66) 12:09 (61) 23:55 (62) 32:05 (59) 40:13 (63) 49:03
(66) 12:09 (50) 11:46 (55) 8:10 (47) 8:08 (62) 8:50

辻田 あかね (2) 金清 ほのか (2) 辻田 くるみ (2) 越智 みさと (2) 宮浦 愛 (3)
(57) 11:45 (63) 23:58 (63) 32:05 (64) 40:47 (64) 49:25
(57) 11:45 (63) 12:13 (53) 8:07 (60) 8:42 (58) 8:38

宮部 真実 (2) 宇都宮 摩由 (1) 佐竹 彩佳 (2) 野本 茉里 (2) 松平 梨花 (2)
(64) 11:52 (59) 23:44 (61) 32:00 (65) 40:49 (65) 49:59
(64) 11:52 (53) 11:52 (59) 8:16 (62) 8:49 (65) 9:10
實藤 礼 (3) 船田 智美 (1) 毛利 有里 (1) 冨永 　彩乃 (1) 毛利 亜寿菜 (1)
(54) 11:35 (55) 23:29 (59) 31:51 (66) 43:08 (66) 53:01
(54) 11:35 (55) 11:54 (63) 8:22 (66) 11:17 (66) 9:53

第１区 第２区 第３区 第４区 第５区

9:44 9:52 6:44 6:51 7:07
渡部　未来 伊藤　陽子 近添　理衣 山内　玲奈　新居浜東 春園　奈々

菊間 新居浜東 新居浜東 春園　奈々　新居浜東 新居浜東

66 53:01:00 22 三間

64 49:25:00 63 湯山

65

62 48:57:00 4 伊方

63 49:03:00 11

48:51:00 36 久谷

49:59:00 143 双岩

59 48:42:00 131 肱東

野村

60 48:49:00 80 城辺

61

57 48:29:00 132 新谷

58 48:36:00 121 大洲南

55 48:21:00 133 肱川

56 48:23:00 44 川之江北

53 48:11:00 101 三島南

54 48:13:00 57 久万

51 48:08:00 13 岩城

52 48:08:00 54 城川


